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Paidipally, Dhruv Sakura Beginning Statement Balance: 1,165.00
User Post Date Description Comment Charge Credit Balance
anur  1/3/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 021375037 1,165.00 0.00
anur  5/27/2022 Toddler 8-12, 22-23 1,035.00 1,035.00
anur  5/27/2022 10 month contract charge 75.00 1,110.00
anur  6/1/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 345232225 1,110.00 0.00
anur  6/28/2022 Toddler 8-12, 22-23 Dhruv 1,035.00 1,035.00
anur  6/28/2022 10 month contract charge Dhruv 75.00 1,110.00
anur  7/1/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 003086791 1,110.00 0.00
anur  7/25/2022 Toddler 8-12, 22-23 Dhruv 1,035.00 1,035.00
anur  7/25/2022 10 month contract charge Dhruv 75.00 1,110.00
anur  8/1/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 915923973 1,110.00 0.00
anur  8/29/2022 Toddler 8-3, 22-23 Dhruv 1,165.00 1,165.00
anur  8/29/2022 10 month contract charge Dhruv 75.00 1,240.00
anur  8/31/2022 Miscellaneous Charge one time nap sac and cot 60.00 1,300.00
anur  9/1/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 033702757 1,300.00 0.00
anur  9/27/2022 10 month contract charge Dhruv 75.00 75.00
anur  9/27/2022 Toddler 8-3, 22-23 Dhruv 1,165.00 1,240.00
anur  10/3/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 003216723 1,240.00 0.00
anur  10/20/2022 Toddler 8-5, 22-23 Dhruv 1,375.00 1,375.00
anur  10/20/2022 10 month contract charge Dhruv 75.00 1,450.00
anur  11/1/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 796859349 1,450.00 0.00
anur  11/16/2022 10 month contract charge Dhruv 75.00 75.00
anur  11/16/2022 Toddler 8-5, 22-23 Dhruv 1,375.00 1,450.00
anur  11/29/2022 Late Pick Up 11/21 @ 5:10 pm 20.00 1,470.00
anur  12/1/2022 Pmt Tuition Express: ACH Batch TE 053058226 1,470.00 0.00
anur  12/27/2022 Toddler 8-5, 22-23 Dhruv 1,375.00 1,375.00
anur  12/27/2022 10 month contract charge Dhruv 75.00 1,450.00

Total 10,240.00 9,955.00 1,450.00

Hi,

Please see the tuition charged in 2022 reflected on this statement. Our tax ID is 271803377.

Regards,

The Curious Minds

1/3/2023




